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~ Name
STAHR, STEVE
ROBINSON, DARWIN
MONTGOMERY, JIM
TODD, ROBIN
LONG, BRUCE
PARSON, RON
SCHUCH, JOHN
MANGONE, LOUIS
LOPER, GLENN
MILLS, JOHN
CASAGRANDE, BOB
WILKERSON, JOE
BEYERS, ROB
GRAMM, JEFF
OLTMAN, TERRY
HAMMOND, BRUCE
COOVER, GARY
ZILIS, GREG
RIGGS, BOB
MEREDITH, ED
KIRKLAND, DAVID
BOUB, TOM
WILSON, BILL
EVANS, BOB
SCHAFER, DENNIS
DOERR, GARY
BUCKLEY, RANDY
BERG, RON
EMMONS JR, GARY
HERRMANN, CHRIS
LUCERO, CHARLIE
POTTER, TOM
CHANDLER, ROY
MOOERS, BILL
TRIPOLI, MARK
STAFFORD, JOHN
TRACY, KEVIN
ZAMORA, AL
SEDEY, RAY
SCHOMMER, VERN
CESHKER, DENNIS
FISHER, SAM
HEATON, RICK
BASHFORD, MARVIN
BEHN, NORM
ADAMS, GARY
DREYER, BILL
MULLINS, WAYNE
CARLSON, LYNN

ID#
146
1262
1125
1188
1085
94
1112
148
1375
1271
28
1397
1352
12039
226
1280
718
1354
755
22
222
165
1035
1325
1164
1296
300
741
1410
1384
1381
1154
967
25
1148
36
1055
1391
299
1091
12770

1368 .

24
1212
1390
1088
1179
1187
1372

Flight Gross Hcp Gross Score Net Score Amount Due
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MEN'S LEAGUE
7.00 64
3.00 61
11.00 69
8.00 67
10.00 69
5.00 65
11.00 71
4.00 66
11.00 73
7.00 71
11.00 75
11.00 76
11.00 78
14.00 70
12.00 69
13.00 70
12.00 71
14.00 73
14.00 74
13.00 75
13.00 75
14.00 76
14.00 76
12.00 75
13.00 76
12.00 76
13.00 79
14.00 87
17.00 73
17.00 73
18.00 76
15.00 74
18.00 ik
16.00 76
15.00 78
15.00 78
18.00 81
18.00 90
19.00 70
20.00 73
24.00 7
26.00 79
22.00 76
20.00 75
20.00 78
19.00 78
22.00 81
20.00 80
22.00 82

57
58
58
59
59
60
60
62
62
64
64
65
67
56
57
57
59
59
60
62
62
62
62
63
63
64
66
73
56
56
58
59
59
60
63
63

63

72
51
53
53
53
54
55
58
59
59
60
60

6.50
4.00
4.00
1.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
7.50
4.50
4.50
1.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
5.00
2.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.75
4.00
4.00
4.00
1.75
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Pos ~ Name

12 BERNING, JIM

12 ISAAK, LARRY

14 VALASCO, MIKE

15 CARTER, CRAIG

16 CAMPBELL, CHUCK

ID#

1196

742
302
1222
458

(e o))

MEN'S LEAGUE
20.00 82
22.00 84
23.00 89
21.00 88
23.00 93

62
62
66
67
70

Flight Gross Hcp Gross Score Net Score Amount Due

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

09/20/23
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A BEHN, NORM

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
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A BEYERS, ROB

11
2 6 34 6
3 4 633819

3 5136
3 12 4134

¥4 4 4 4 5
Bvicd 4 44

4

4 4 8 4 4 4 A4 £ 35

A CARLSON, LYNN

3

3
3

3
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35
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30
34

4 29

A CASAGRANDE,BOB 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 5 4

6
5

5
4

-3 2.2 4 4.3.5 4 5 2 4

4.3.4-3.5-3 54 3

A CHANDLER, ROY
A COOVER, GARY

6

42 4

5

4 2 4 3 4 4B

A EMMONS JR, GARY 2*

3 4 34 13
3 313219
3 61341 6
2 4359
4 51341 2
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A HERRMANN,CHRIS 56 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4

A FISHER, SAM
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33 =4 .5 4
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A LOPER, GLENN
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12 A MANGONE, LOUIS

13

A MEREDITH, ED

3 4 34 8

34 45

14 A MOOERS, BILL
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A MULLINS, WAYNE
A PARSON, RON
A RIGGS, BOB

3.2 -4 43213
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A SCHUCH, JOHN
A STAHR, STEVE
A TODD, ROBIN
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A TRACY, KEVIN
A TRIPOLI, MARK
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A VALASCO, MIKE

9833 "4 5 3-3 4 5 3 4 5

24 A WILKERSON, JOE

25

6 4 4 6

3

2°4 5.5 3 3.4 6 4137
8% 22 5 5 4 4 4138

A ZAMORA, AL
A ZILIS, GREG

5 6

3 4

26

EMMONS JR, GARY (Hole: 1 Score: 2)

EMMONS JR, GARY (Hole: 8 Score: 2)

LOPER, GLENN (Hole: 10 Score: 2)

COOVER, GARY (Hole: 12 Score: 2)

LUCERO, CHARLIE (Hole: 13 Score: 3)

TODD, ROBIN (Hole: 15 Score: 2)



